
SIRONA’S
BAR MENU



FOOD

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK - 8  The Real Thing!  On a genuine Amoroso Roll

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS - 7  Hot & Spicy!  With Celery Sticks & Ranch

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES - 7  Breaded Chicken Tenders Served with Ranch or Ketchup

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH - 5.75  On Whole Wheat with Lettuce & Tomato

1/3 POUND CHEESEBURGER - 6  Lettuce, Tomato & Onion with Your Choice of Condiments

JUMBO HOT DOG - 5.5  1/4 Pound All Beef & All the Classic Condiments

COBB SALAD - 7  Turkey, Blue Cheese, Bacon, Avocado, Tomato, Choice of Dressing

NACHOS SUPREME - 6.5  Queso, Chili, Pico, Jalapenos

FISH AND CHIPS - 6.75  2 Breaded Fillets with Tartar & Malt Vinegar

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - 7  Parmesan, Tomato, Romaine, House Caesar 
Dressing

FRUIT MEDLEY - 6.75  Cantaloupe, Honeydew, Pineapple & Watermelon

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MIMOSA - 9  Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut, Orange Juice

JALISCO FLOWER - 9  Cazadores Reposado Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, St. Germain 
Elderflower, Sparkling Wine, Grenadine

MANGO MARGARITA - 12  Patron Silver Tequila, Patron Citronage, Fresh Lime Juice, Splash 
Sour Mix and Torani Mango

CALIFORNIA TEA - 12  Rum, Vodka, Silver Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Orange Juice

CACTUS COOLER - 12  Grey Goose L’Orange Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Red Bull, Splash 
Orange Juice

MOSCOW MULE - 11  Kettle One Vodka, Fever Tree Ginger Beer, Fresh Mint

HOT CIDER - 9  Stella Artois Cidre, Jim Beam Fire

MICHELADA - 8  Pacifico, Bloody Mary Mix, Tabasco, Lime

DRAFT BEER

Bud Light
Budweiser
Michelob Amber Bock
Blue Moon
Stella Artois
Lagunitas IPA
Widmere Hefeweizen 
Asahi Super Dry
Dos Equis Lager
Pacifico
Firestone 805
Craft Special  Ask Your Server for the Weekly Craft Beer Specials

6.50
6.50
6.50
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25

6

WINE

Domaine Ste. Michelle, Brut, Columbia Valley
Schramsberg, Blanc De Noir
14 Hands, Chardonnay, Washington 12
14 Hands, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley 12
Beringer, White Zinfandel 14
Wild Horse, Pinot Noir, Central Coast 11
Kendall-Jackson, Vinter’s Reserve Chardonnay, California 11
Kendall-Jackson, Vinter’s Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, California 11
Merlot, Murphy-Goode, Sonoma 10

9 / 36
16 / 65
7 / 28
7 / 28
7 / 28
9 / 36
9 / 36
11 / 44
10 / 38

BOTTLED BEER

Bud Light
Budweiser
Miller Light
Michelob Ultra
Coors Light
Newcastle
Sam Adam’s Boston Lager
Firestone DBA
Corona
Heineken
Guiness Draught
Dos Equis Amber
Beck’s Non Alcoholic
“Pick 6”  Mix and Match any 6 Bottles

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
34


